
Bus: (979) 415-2600    •  333 Hwy. 332 E   •  Lake Jackson, TX 77566   •  Fax: (979) 415-2610
Website: www.lakejackson-tx.gov

RESERVATION RATES
Effective 10/1/16

ALL DAY RENTALS INCLUDE TEARDOWN AND CLEANUP!

* ALL DAY RATES (8 a.m. - 12 a.m.) INCLUDE TEARDOWN AND CLEANUP - (Does not apply to Jasmine Hall Rates)

Jasmine Hall Rates: (Mon-Sun) $200 Rental and $200 Damage/Cleanup Deposit

Civic Center: Damage/Cleanup Deposit:
$100 per Plaza Room /  $100 per Terrace Room / $100 Outdoor Plaza / $300 Ballroom

Standard Rates

Resident Rates

Non-Profit Rates/Military Discount (Active Duty)
Conference Rm.

900 sq. ft.
1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$24 per hr.

$24 per hr.

Hourly

Hourly

Sun. - Thu.

Fri. - Sat

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

$150
$14

$205
$14

$300
$28

$415
$28

$450
$42

$625
$42

$355
$29

$510
All Day Only

$615
$47

$860
All Day Only

$790
$58

$1,090
All Day Only

$120
All Day

Only

$1,840
All Day Only

$2,540
All Day Only

All Day
Only

All Day
Only

All Day Only All Day Only All Day Only

$170
All Day

Only

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$24 per hr.

$24 per hr.

$220
$16

$238
$16

$440
$32

$476
$32

$660
$48

$714
$48

$556
$36

$598
All Day Only

$934
$56

$1,004
All Day Only

$1,202
$71

$1,268
All Day Only

$206
All Day

Only

$2,794
All Day Only

$2,954
All Day Only

$206
All Day

Only

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$24 per hr.

$24 per hr.

$244
$17

$262
$17

$488
$34

$524
$34

$732
$51

$786
$51

$598
$40

$646
All Day Only

$1,002
$58

$1,082
All Day Only

$1,296
$78

$1,374
All Day Only

$230
All Day

Only

$3,008
All Day Only

$3,194
All Day Only

$230
All Day

Only


